
PASSENGER CAR
www.aplus-automotive.com

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

13432AP ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 13850AP
Front Axle

:1986/01INTEGRA 1989/01 51361SB2013 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

13850AP ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 13432AP
Front Axle

:1986/01INTEGRA 1989/01 51351SB2013 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

WISHBONE

13432AP ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 13850AP
Front Axle

:1986/01INTEGRA 1989/01 51361SB2013 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

13850AP ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 13432AP
Front Axle

:1986/01INTEGRA 1989/01 51351SB2013 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

30698AP ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 30699AP
Rear Axle

:2001/01MDX 2006/12 52400S3VA01 L 199,5

:2001/01MDX 2006/01 PD Ø19

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30699AP ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 30698AP
Rear Axle

:2001/01MDX 2006/12 52390S3VA01 L 199,5

:2001/01MDX 2006/01 PD Ø19

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

28171AP AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 28172AP
Rear Axle

:2016/01A4 (8WH, B9) - 8W0505323F L 295,5

:2017/01A5 (F5A) - ID Ø10,2 - Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28173AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 8W0505541P

28175AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505269

28185AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505543A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

28172AP AUDI

RIGHT
* Handed : 28171AP
Rear Axle

:2016/01A4 (8WH, B9) - 8W0505324F L 295,5

:2017/01A5 (F5A) - ID Ø10,2 - Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28173AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 8W0505541P

28175AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505269

28185AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505543A

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

29598AP AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2016/05Q5 (FYB) - 4M0505323G L 295,5

:2016/01Q7 (4M) - ID Ø10,2 - Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28174AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505543

28175AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505269

29599AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4M0505323G-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

JANUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

26919AP BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 26920AP
Lower Front Axle

:2014/033 (F80) M3 - 31122284531 M M14x1,5

:2014/034 (F82) M4 - L 392

:2014/034 (F83) M4 - h 76,5

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 32122283579

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TRACK CONTROL ARM

26920AP BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 26919AP
Lower Front Axle

:2014/033 (F80) M3 - 31122284532 M M14x1,5

:2014/034 (F82) M4 - L 392

:2014/034 (F83) M4 - h 76,5

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 32122283579

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

JANUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

28789AP BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 28790AP
Front Axle

:2014/04i8 (I12) - 31126867113 M M16x1,5

:L 410,7

:h 80

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28791AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126867113-P
31126867114-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TRACK CONTROL ARM

28790AP BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 28789AP
Front Axle

:2014/04i8 (I12) - 31126867114 M M16x1,5

:L 410,7

:h 80

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28791AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126867113-P
31126867114-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

26713AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2002/01AVALANCHE 2500 2006/12 15891515 CL Ø17,7

:2003/01EXPRESS 2500 3/4 Ton - Van 2014/12 19303461 CU Ø14,5

:2000/01SUBURBAN 2500 3/4 Ton 2012/12 D M14x1,5

:M M14x2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

28125AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 28126AP
Front Axle

:2016/01SPARK - 95368367 l 256,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28127AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368367-P
95368368-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 8

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28126AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 28125AP
Front Axle

:2016/01SPARK - 95368368 l 256,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28127AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368367-P
95368368-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TIE ROD END

30655AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 30656AP
Front Axle

:2014/12CORVETTE - 22913276 CL Ø18,1

:CU Ø13,1

:D M14x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 9

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30656AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 30655AP
Front Axle

:2014/12CORVETTE - 22913275 CL Ø18,1

:CU Ø13,1

:D M14x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TIE ROD END

30678AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/01CAPTIVA SPORT - 19208276 CL Ø19

:CU Ø13,1

:D M14x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 10

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30679AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1998/01CORVETTE 2013/12 88955488 CL Ø17,65

:CU Ø13,6

:D M14x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

30711AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 30712AP
Front Axle

:2010/01CAMARO 2015/12 92236899 M M14x2

:L 445,5

:h 80,5

:ID Ø14,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30713AP SILENTBLOCK 92236902

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 11

JANUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

30712AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 30711AP
Front Axle

:2010/01CAMARO 2015/12 92236898 M M14x2

:L 445,5

:h 80,5

:ID Ø14,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

30713AP SILENTBLOCK 92236902

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STABILIZER

30753AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2004/01COLORADO 2012/12 15196858 M M10x1,5

:8151968580 L 90,5

:D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 12

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30754AP CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2009/01TRAVERSE 2017/12 15129234 M M8x1,25

:16129234 L 350

:D Ø9

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

30758AP CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 30759AP
Front Axle

:2002/01TRAILBLAZER 2009/12 15071423-M M M10x1,5

:88982342-M L 90,5

:D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 13

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30759AP CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 30758AP
Front Axle

:2002/01TRAILBLAZER 2009/12 15071424-M M M10x1,5

:L 90,5

:D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

30760AP CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 30761AP
Front Axle

:2008/02C5 (RD_) - 3520W2 ID Ø14,2

:2008/02C5 Break (TD_) - bl 50,3

:2008/02C5 EURO 4 - l 292 - 312

2008/02C5 EURO 5 -

2008/01C5 RD,TD -

2008/02C5 Saloon (RD_) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16537AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3523AQ

21906AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3520W1-PART
3521S4-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 14

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30761AP CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 30760AP
Front Axle

:2008/02C5 (RD_) - 3521S5 ID Ø14,2

:2008/02C5 Break (TD_) - bl 50,3

:2008/02C5 EURO 4 - l 292 - 312

2008/02C5 EURO 5 -

2008/01C5 RD,TD -

2008/02C5 Saloon (RD_) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16537AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3523AQ

21906AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3520W1-PART
3521S4-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TIE ROD END

14678AP DAIHATSU

LEFT
* Handed : 14679AP
Front Axle

:1988/10FEROZA Hard Top (F300) 1999/12 4540687681 CL Ø18

:1988/10FEROZA Soft Top (F300) 1999/12 4540687681000 CU Ø15,9

:D M20x1 LHT

:M M14x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 15

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

14679AP DAIHATSU

RIGHT
* Handed : 14678AP
Front Axle

:1988/10FEROZA Hard Top (F300) 1999/12 4540787681 CL Ø18

:1988/10FEROZA Soft Top (F300) 1999/12 4540787681000 CU Ø15,9

:D M20x1 RHT

:M M14x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

27729AP DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2007/01NITRO 2011/12 52125322AE L 442

:2007/06NITRO - ID Ø14,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

27730AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52089633AA

27731AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52125322AE-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 16

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

28721AP DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:1998/01DURANGO 2003/12 52106057AA M M12x1,25

:52106058AA L 174,5

:D Ø13

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

BALL JOINT

30668AP DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2013/01RAM 1500 - 55398377AB-P1 CL Ø22,7

:CU Ø18,2

:M M16x1,5

:T Ø44,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 17

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30669AP DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 30670AP
Rear Axle

:2012/01DART 2016/12 68164043AA M M10x1,25

:L 121

:D Ø8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

30670AP DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 30669AP
Rear Axle

:2012/01DART 2016/12 68164042AA M M10x1,25

:L 121

:D Ø8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 18

JANUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

30676AP DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 30677AP
Front Axle

:2006/01CHARGER 2010/01 K05290829AB M M14x1,5

:L 401,4

:h 78

:ID 18

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23689AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04782581AB
05070122-PART1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TRACK CONTROL ARM

30677AP DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 30676AP
Front Axle

:2006/01CHARGER 2010/01 K05290828AB M M14x1,5

:L 401,4

:h 78

:ID 18

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23689AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04782581AB
05070122-PART1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 19

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30738AP DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2011/01DURANGO 2018/12 68091853AA M M12x1,5

:68298921AA L 106

:D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

26666AP FIAT

LEFT
* Handed : 26667AP
Rear Axle

:2014/09500 X (334) - 51939960 L 515,5

:ID Ø12,2 - Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26708AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51939960-P
51959809-P

26709AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51939960-P1
51959809-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 20

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

26667AP FIAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 26666AP
Rear Axle

:2014/09500 X (334) - 51959809 L 515,5

:ID Ø12,2 - Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26708AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51939960-P
51959809-P

26709AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51939960-P1
51959809-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TIE ROD END

30740AP FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 30741AP
Front Axle

:2014/08EDGE (CDQ) - 5310659 D M14x1,5

:F2GC3289AA M M14x2

:F2GZ3A130B L 204

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 21

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30741AP FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 30740AP
Front Axle

:2014/08EDGE (CDQ) - 5310658 D M14x1,5

:F2GC3290AA M M14x2

:F2GZ3A130A L 204

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

30753AP GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2004/01Canyon 2012/12 8151968580 M M10x1,5

:L 90,5

:D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 22

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

13432AP HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 13850AP
Front Axle

:1984/01BALLADE (FLIP-UP LIGHT),PRELUDE 1989/12 51361SB2013 M M12x1,5

1984/01CIVIC 1987/01 51361SB6931

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

13850AP HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 13432AP
Front Axle

:1984/01BALLADE (FLIP-UP LIGHT),PRELUDE 1989/12 51351SB2013 M M12x1,5

1984/01CIVIC 1987/01 51351SB2672

51351SB6931

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 23

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30696AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) - 51320TV0E01 M M10x1,25

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD) - L 347

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Sedan (FD, FA) - D Ø10

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

AXIAL JOINT

30697AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) - 53010TV0E01 D M20x1,5

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD) - M M14x1,5

:2005/09CIVIC VIII Sedan (FD, FA) - L 201,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 24

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

30698AP HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 30699AP
Rear Axle

:2003/01PILOT 2008/01 52400S3VA01 L 199,5

:PD Ø19

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

29533AP SILENTBLOCK 52390SDAA01-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30699AP HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 30698AP
Rear Axle

:2003/01PILOT 2008/01 52390S3VA01 L 199,5

:PD Ø19

:ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

29533AP SILENTBLOCK 52390SDAA01-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 25

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30672AP HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 30673AP
Front Axle

:2012/01EQUUS 2017/12 548303M000 M M12x1,25

:548303M100 L 130

:548303N000 D Ø10

54830B1000

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

30673AP HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 30672AP
Front Axle

:2012/01EQUUS 2017/12 548403M000 M M12x1,25

:548403M100 L 130

:548403N000 D Ø10

54840B1000

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 26

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30708AP HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2012/01EQUUS 2017/12 555303M000 M M10x1,25

:L 147

:D Ø8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

29659AP INFINITI

LEFT
* Handed : 29660AP
Front Axle

:2003/01G35 2007/12 54668AQ300 M M12x1,25

:L 70

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 27

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

29660AP INFINITI

RIGHT
* Handed : 29659AP
Front Axle

:2003/01G35 2007/12 54618AQ300 M M12x1,25

:L 70

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

DRAGLINK

26478AP JEEP

CENTER
Front Axle

:2007/04WRANGLER III (JK) - 52059982AG L 821,8

:K52059982AG PD Ø28

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

29890AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52059982AG-P

29891AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52059982AG-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 28

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

26666AP JEEP

LEFT
* Handed : 26667AP
Rear Axle

:2014/07RENEGADE (BU) - 51939960 L 515,5

:68246734AA ID Ø12,2 - Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26708AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
51939960-P
51959809-P
68246734AA-P
68246739AA-P

26709AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
51939960-P1
51959809-P1
68246734AA-P1
68246739AA-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 29

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

26667AP JEEP

RIGHT
* Handed : 26666AP
Rear Axle

:2014/07RENEGADE (BU) - 51959809 L 515,5

:68246739AA ID Ø12,2 - Ø12,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26708AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
51939960-P
51959809-P
68246734AA-P
68246739AA-P

26709AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
51939960-P1
51959809-P1
68246734AA-P1
68246739AA-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

PITMAN ARM

30702AP JEEP

CENTER
Front Axle

:1998/10GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG) 2004/10 52088242 L 157,5

:K52088242 D Ø28,3 - Ø29,4

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 30

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

24667AP LAND ROVER

LEFT
* Handed : 24668AP
Rear Axle

:2016/09DISCOVERY V (L462) - LR037700 L 310

:2012/08RANGE ROVER IV (L405) - ID Ø16,2

2013/04RANGE ROVER SPORT (E3) -

2013/04RANGE ROVER VOGUE -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24669AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) LR037700-PART
LR037702-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 31

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28882AP LAND ROVER

LEFT
* Handed : 28883AP
Front Axle

:2014/12DISCOVERY SPORT - LR060047 ID Ø14,2

:2014/12DISCOVERY SPORT - LR086108 bl 64,5

:LR096362 l 235,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23822AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
LR024472-PART
LR024473-PART
LR045802-PART
LR045803-PART

23823AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
LR024472-PART1
LR024473-PART1
LR045802-PART1
LR045803-PART1

28884AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) LR060046-P
LR060047-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 32

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28883AP LAND ROVER

RIGHT
* Handed : 28882AP
Front Axle

:2014/12DISCOVERY SPORT - LR060046 ID Ø14,2

:2014/12DISCOVERY SPORT - LR086107 bl 64,5

:LR096363 l 235,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

23822AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
LR024472-PART
LR024473-PART
LR045802-PART
LR045803-PART

23823AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT)
LR024472-PART1
LR024473-PART1
LR045802-PART1
LR045803-PART1

28884AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) LR060046-P
LR060047-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STABILIZER

28331AP MAN

LEFT
* Handed : 28332AP
Front Axle

:2017/02TGE (UY) - 65467100002 M M14x1,5

:L 379

:D Ø15

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 33

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

28332AP MAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 28331AP
Front Axle

:2017/02TGE (UY) - 65467100001 M M14x1,5

:L 379

:D Ø15

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

BALL JOINT

28335AP MAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2017/02TGE (UY) - 2N0407361A CL Ø25,8

:CU Ø21,3

:M M14x1,5

:d Ø15,1

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 34

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

14926AP NISSAN

LEFT
* Handed : 14927AP
Front Axle

:1985/01SENTRA-SUNNY B12,N13 1991/12 5450150A00 M M14x1,5

:1988/01TSURU II 1991/01 5450165A00 ID Ø14,2

:bl 59 - 66

:l 344

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

14927AP NISSAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 14926AP
Front Axle

:1985/01SENTRA-SUNNY B12,N13 1991/12 5450050A00 M M14x1,5

:1988/01TSURU II 1991/01 5450065A00 ID Ø14,2

:bl 59 - 66

:l 344

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 35

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28125AP OPEL

LEFT
* Handed : 28126AP
Front Axle

:2015/01KARL - 352556 l 256,2

95368367

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28127AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT)
352556-P
352557-P
95368367-P
95368368-P

29055AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368367-P1

29056AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368368-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 36

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28126AP OPEL

RIGHT
* Handed : 28125AP
Front Axle

:2015/01KARL - 352557 l 256,2

95368368

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

28127AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT)
352556-P
352557-P
95368367-P
95368368-P

29055AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368367-P1

29056AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 95368368-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TIE ROD END

30659AP OPEL

LEFT
* Handed : 30660AP
Front Axle

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) 2016/12 13272001 CL Ø18

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2016/12 22776529 CU Ø13

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer 2016/12 D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 37

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30660AP OPEL

RIGHT
* Handed : 30659AP
Front Axle

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) 2016/12 13272002 CL Ø16

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2016/12 22776530 CU Ø13

:2008/07INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer 2016/12 D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,75

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

30762AP PEUGEOT

LEFT
* Handed : 30763AP
Front Axle

:2004/05407 (6D_) - 3520S8 ID Ø14,2

:2005/10407 Coupe (6C_) - bl 50,3

:2004/05407 Saloon (6D_) - l 292 - 312

2004/05407 SW (6E_) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16537AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3523AQ

22380AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3520X7-PART
3521T8-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 38

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

30763AP PEUGEOT

RIGHT
* Handed : 30762AP
Front Axle

:2004/05407 (6D_) - 3521P9 ID Ø14,2

:2005/10407 Coupe (6C_) - bl 50,3

:2004/05407 Saloon (6D_) - l 292 - 312

2004/05407 SW (6E_) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16537AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3523AQ

22380AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3520X7-PART
3521T8-PART

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

WISHBONE

13432AP ROVER

LEFT
* Handed : 13850AP
Front Axle

:1985/03200 (XH) 1989/09 GSJ228 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 39

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

13850AP ROVER

RIGHT
* Handed : 13432AP
Front Axle

:1985/03200 (XH) 1989/09 GSJ227 M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TIE ROD END

30680AP SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 30681AP
Front Axle

:2017/07ARONA (KJ7) - 2Q0423811 CL Ø17,2

:2017/01IBIZA V (KJ1) - CU Ø13,2

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 40

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30681AP SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 30680AP
Front Axle

:2017/07ARONA (KJ7) - 2Q0423812 CL Ø17,2

:2017/01IBIZA V (KJ1) - CU Ø13,2

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER

30742AP SUBARU

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1994/08IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2004/12 20420FA020 M M10x1,25

:L 88,5

:D Ø8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 41

JANUARY 2019



TRACK CONTROL ARM

13762AP SUZUKI

RIGHT
* Handed : 13766AP
Front Axle

:2000/03CARRY Box (FD) - 4520177A01 L 319

:4520177A10 h 52

:4520177A12 ID Ø10,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24519AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4705742P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TRACK CONTROL ARM

13766AP SUZUKI

LEFT
* Handed : 13762AP
Front Axle

:2000/03CARRY Box (FD) - 4520277A01 L 319

:4520277A10 h 52

:4520277A12 ID Ø10,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

24519AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4705742P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 42

JANUARY 2019



STRUT CONTROL ARM

26757AP TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 30719AP
Rear Axle

:2002/01LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 2007/12 4871035070 L 313,5

:2002/09LAND CRUISER (J12_) 2009/07 PD Ø14

:2002/09LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12_) 2010/03 ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26758AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4871435010

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

STRUT CONTROL ARM

30719AP TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 26757AP
Rear Axle

:2002/01LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 2007/12 4871035060 L 313,5

:2002/09LAND CRUISER (J12_) 2009/07 PD Ø14

:2002/09LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12_) 2010/03 ID Ø12,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

26758AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4871435010

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 43

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

30739AP TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:1999/01HIACE 2007/12 4883026030 M M10x1,25 -
M12x1,25

:L 71

:D Ø8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

WISHBONE

28125AP VAUXHALL

LEFT
* Handed : 28126AP
Front Axle

:2015/01VIVA (C16) - 95368367 l 256,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 44

JANUARY 2019



WISHBONE

28126AP VAUXHALL

RIGHT
* Handed : 28125AP
Front Axle

:2015/01VIVA (C16) - 95368368 l 256,2

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TIE ROD END

30680AP VW

LEFT
* Handed : 30681AP
Front Axle

:2017/06POLO (AW1) - 2Q0423811 CL Ø17,2

:CU Ø13,2

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 45

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD END

30681AP VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 30680AP
Front Axle

:2017/06POLO (AW1) - 2Q0423812 CL Ø17,2

:CU Ø13,2

:D M16x1,5

:M M12x1,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 46

JANUARY 2019



RUBBER TO METAL
www.aplus-automotive.com

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

28173AP AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2016/01A4 (8WH, B9) - 8W0505541P OD Ø46

:2017/01A5 (F5A) - ID Ø12,2

:h 40

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

28185AP AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2016/01A4 (8WH, B9) - 4M0505543A OD Ø43,5

:2017/01A5 (F5A) - ID Ø10,2

:h 42

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29599AP AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2016/05Q5 (FYB) - 4M0505323G-P OD Ø46,8

:2016/01Q7 (4M) - ID Ø12,2

:h Ø43,8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

26921AP BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2014/033 (F80) M3 - 32122283579 OD Ø74,5

:2014/034 (F82) M4 - ID Ø12,2

:2014/034 (F83) M4 - h 76,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

28791AP BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2014/04i8 (I12) - 31126867113-P OD Ø72,2

:31126867114-P ID Ø12,2

:h 80

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

30709AP BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2004/091 (E81, E87) - 33536765584 ID Ø10,2

:2010/111 (F20) - h 46

2012/021 (F20) xd -

2011/121 (F21) -

2012/021 (F21) xd -

2008/031 Cabriolet (E88) -

2007/101 Coupe (E82) -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

30710AP BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:1999/09X5 (E53) 2006/08 33556750358 ID Ø23

:h 46

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

29037AP CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2004/09300 C Touring (LX) 2010/12 04895090AD OD Ø58,3

:ID Ø14,2

:h 70

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

26708AP FIAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2014/09500 X (334) - 51939960-P OD Ø65,5

:51959809-P ID Ø12,5

:h 77

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

26709AP FIAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2014/09500 X (334) - 51939960-P1 OD Ø46,2

:51959809-P1 ID Ø12,2

:h 55

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29668AP FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2013/01F-150 - FL343A188A OD Ø46,3

:FL3Z3084B-P1 ID Ø14,2

:FL3Z3085B-P1 h 62

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28000AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2012/01CIVIC IX (FK) - 51306TV0E01 ID Ø16

:2012/02CIVIC IX (FK) - h 45

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29590AP HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2016/09CIVIC X (FC) - 51350TBAA11-P1 OD Ø37

:51360TBAA11-P1 ID Ø14,2

:h 60

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

26512AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2015/01CHEROKEE (KL) - 68223716AB OD Ø74

:ID Ø12,5

:h 55,8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

26708AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2014/07RENEGADE (BU) - 51939960-P OD Ø65,5

:51959809-P ID Ø12,5

:68246734AA-P h 77

68246739AA-P

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

26709AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2014/07RENEGADE (BU) - 51939960-P1 OD Ø46,2

:51959809-P1 ID Ø12,2

:68246734AA-P1 h 55

68246739AA-P1

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 8

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29890AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/04WRANGLER III (JK) - 52059982AG-P OD Ø36,8

:ID Ø14,2

:h 40,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

29891AP JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/04WRANGLER III (JK) - 52059982AG-P1 OD Ø39,7

:ID Ø14,2

:h 40,70000000000000
3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 9

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28751AP LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:1998/02FREELANDER (LN) 2006/10 RBX101240 ID Ø20,6

:h 36,5

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28749AP LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2008/01LX570 2016/12 4881560271 ID Ø34

:h 51,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 10

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28750AP NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2007/06X-TRAIL (T31) 2014/12 54613JG17C ID Ø17

:h 37,80

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

27844AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2015/01KARL -  
42391562-P ID Ø19,5

:94532670-P h 37

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 11

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29056AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2015/01KARL - 95368368-P1 ID Ø18

:h 55

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

29525AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2017/01INSIGNIA B (Z18) - 23167662 ID Ø22,4

:84198832-P h 57

84198833-P

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 12

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29526AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2017/01INSIGNIA B (Z18) - 23309434 OD Ø39,9

:84198832-P1 ID Ø14

:84198833-P1 h 59,8

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SILENTBLOCK

29677AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2017/01INSIGNIA B (Z18) - 23350587-P OD Ø39,4

:ID Ø12,5

:h 47

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 13

JANUARY 2019



SILENTBLOCK

29681AP OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

:2017/01INSIGNIA B (Z18) - 23349953-P OD Ø37,5

:ID Ø14,2

:h 44

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

28749AP TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

:2007/01LAND CRUISER (4WD) VDJ20 - 4881560270 ID Ø34

:2007/08LAND CRUISER (VDJ20_, UZJ20_) - 4881560271 h 51,3

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 14

JANUARY 2019



COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
www.aplus-automotive.com

JANUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

22794AP DAF

:1998/0275 CF : FAT 75 CF 250 2000/12 1620439 L 597

:1998/0275 CF : FAT 75 CF 290 2000/12 PD 50

:1998/0275 CF : FAT 75 CF 320 2000/12 l 130

:1997/0195 XF : FAD 95 XF 380 2002/09 ID 21

1997/0195 XF : FAD 95 XF 430 2002/09

1997/0195 XF : FAT 95 XF 380 2002/09

1997/0195 XF : FAT 95 XF 430 2002/09

1997/0195 XF : FTT 95 XF 430 2002/09

1997/0195 XF : FTT 95 XF 530 2002/09

2001/01CF 75 : FAT 75.310 2013/05

2001/01CF 85 : FA 85.380 2013/05

2001/01CF 85 : FAD 85.340 2013/05

2006/10CF 85 : FAD 85.360 2013/05

2001/01CF 85 : FAD 85.380 2013/05

2006/10CF 85 : FAD 85.410 2013/05

2001/01CF 85 : FAD 85.430 2013/05

2006/10CF 85 : FAD 85.460 2013/05

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

21517AP REPAIR KIT 0689761

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 1

JANUARY 2019



RUBBER MOUNTING

30166AP MAN

:2000/05E 2000 : 26.410 DFRC, FAVLC - 06014944935 D M20x2

:2000/05E 2000 : 26.460 DFLS, DFLRS - L 260

2000/05E 2000 : 30.360 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.360 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.410 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.410 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.460 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.460 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.360 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.360 DFALS -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.410 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.410 DFALS -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.460 DFAK, DFALK -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.460 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.460 DFALS -

2001/05F 2000 : 27.314 DF-TM -

2001/05F 2000 : 27.314 DFC -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD

30492AP MAN

:1993/08HOCL : 18.220 HOCL/R-NL,
HOCL/SKD(SL) 2001/05 81466116101 CL 30,2

:1998/02LION S CITY : A 26 - 81466116106 CU 27,1

:2006/01NG 313 2009/10 81466116117 L 600

:2007/05NG 313 2014/12 81466116127 PD 42

-NM 283 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

JANUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

30638AP MAN

:1998/02LION S CITY : A 26 - 36432206037 L 412,5

:2004/05LION S CITY : A 26 2009/10 PD 36

:2002/01LION S CITY : A 37 2009/10 l 80

:2004/08LION S CITY : A 39 - ID 15

2006/01NG 313 2009/10

2007/05NG 313 2014/12

2007/05NL 243 2014/12

2006/01NL 273 2009/10

-NL 283 -

1998/07NL 313 -

2006/01NL 313 2009/10

2007/05NL 313 2014/12

-NL 323 -

-NM 283 -

1996/09NÜ 263 1998/07

1998/07NÜ 263 -

1998/07NÜ 313 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

20211AP SILENTBLOCK
81432206164-P
81432206177-P1
81432206178-P
81432206180-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 4

JANUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

30639AP MAN

:1993/08HOCL : 18.220 HOCL/R-NL,
HOCL/SKD(SL) 2001/05 81432206249 L 462,5

:2004/08LION S CITY : A 39 - PD 36

:l 80

:ID 15

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

20211AP SILENTBLOCK
81432206164-P
81432206177-P1
81432206178-P
81432206180-P1

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

TORQUE ROD

30654AP MAN

:1989/09ÜL 242 1993/03 81432306058 L 777

:1993/03ÜL 272 - PD 46

:1989/09ÜL 292 1993/03 l 115

:1992/04ÜL 312, ÜL 322 1996/09 ID 17

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16789AP REPAIR KIT
81432306051
81432306068
81432706064

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 5

JANUARY 2019



RUBBER MOUNTING

30725AP MAN

:2000/05E 2000 : 26.410 DFRC, FAVLC - 06014944933 D M20x2

:2000/05E 2000 : 26.460 DFLS, DFLRS - L 240

2000/05E 2000 : 30.360 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.360 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.410 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.410 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.460 FANLC -

2000/05E 2000 : 30.460 FANLK -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.360 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.360 DFALS -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.410 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.410 DFALS -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.460 DFAK, DFALK -

2000/05E 2000 : 33.460 DFALC -

2001/04E 2000 : 33.460 DFALS -

2001/05F 2000 : 27.314 DF-TM -

2001/05F 2000 : 27.314 DFC -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

JANUARY 2019



REPAIR KIT

20529AP MERCEDES BENZ

:1975/09NG : 1219 K 1984/09 3553300319 OD 45

:1975/09NG : 1413 1984/12 3555860033 L 219

1975/09NG : 1413 KO 1984/12

1984/04NG : 1414 1991/03

1984/04NG : 1414 K 1991/03

1975/05NG : 1417 1984/12

1984/04NG : 1417 C 1991/03

1984/04NG : 1417 CK 1991/03

1975/05NG : 1417 KO 1984/12

1973/08NG : 1419 C,1419 CL 1996/09

1975/05NG : 1419 K 1982/12

1973/08NG : 1419 S,1419 LS 1996/09

1973/08NG : 1419,1419 L 1996/09

1985/07NG : 1420 LS 1991/03

1973/08NG : 1420,1420 L 1996/09

1982/05NG : 1422 F 1990/10

1973/08NG : 1422 S, 1422 LS 1996/09

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 7

JANUARY 2019



STABILIZER

23449AP MERCEDES BENZ

:1970/012013 1987/12 3453200289 CL 18,3

:1987/012014 1990/12 3453207289 CU 16,2

:1975/012016 2005/12 3603200289 L 328

:1971/012213 1987/12 3603200889 PD 25

1987/012214 1990/12

1976/012216 1988/12

1977/012217 1991/12

1978/012219 1987/12

1987/012220 1991/12

1973/082225 1996/09

1990/012314 1994/12

1990/012318 1999/12

-2418 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 8

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD

30671AP MERCEDES BENZ

:1970/011113 1995/12 3453307730 CL 26,2

:1984/011114 1998/12 CU 23,5

:1969/011116 1995/12 L 1510

:1984/011117 1998/12 PD 42

-1214 -

-1215 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

TORQUE ROD

30638AP NEOPLAN

:1998/10CENTROLINER : N 4516 - 36432206037 L 412,5

:PD 36

:l 80

:ID 15

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

20211AP SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 9

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD

30674AP OTOKAR

:-KENT 290 H - 13H0005510AA CL 26,2

:-KENT 290 LF - CU 23,5

:L 625

:PD 48

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 10

JANUARY 2019



TORQUE ROD

30657AP SCANIA

:2007/09P,G,R,T : G 230, P 230 - 1940848 L 610

:2004/04P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340 - PD 50

:2004/08P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340 - l 152

:2004/04P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340, R 340 - ID 21

2004/04P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380 -

2004/04P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380 -

2004/08P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380 -

2005/09P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380 -

2009/07P,G,R,T : G 400, P 400, R 400 -

2010/01P,G,R,T : G 400, R 400 -

2010/08P,G,R,T : G 400, R 400 -

2013/09P,G,R,T : G 410, P 410, R 410 -

2013/09P,G,R,T : G 410, R 410 -

2004/03P,G,R,T : G 420 -

2005/09P,G,R,T : G 420, P 420, R 420 -

2008/01P,G,R,T : G 420, R 420 -

2008/01P,G,R,T : G 440, R 440 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

16540AP REPAIR KIT 1940848-P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

www.aplus-automotive.com 11

JANUARY 2019



TIE ROD

23000AP SETRA

:2002/10SERIES 400 : TopClass S 431 DT - 4103300003 CL 30,2

:4103300403 CU 27,1

:L 534

:PD 40

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 12

JANUARY 2019



REPAIR KIT

20865AP VOLVO

:1992/01B 12 - 3093731 OD 60

:1998/01B 7 - L 232

2005/09B 9 -

1993/08FH 12/340 -

1993/08FH 12/380 -

1993/08FH 12/420 -

1998/08FH 12/460 -

2001/09FH 12/500 -

1993/08FH 16/470 1999/12

1993/08FH 16/520 2002/12

2003/01FH 16/540, FH 16/550 -

2012/05FH 16/540, FH 16/550 -

2003/01FH 16/550 -

2006/09FH 16/580 -

2012/05FH 16/600 -

2003/01FH 16/610 -

2006/09FH 16/660 -

MODEL START
YEAR

END
YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

www.aplus-automotive.com 13

JANUARY 2019


